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Wreford 3 - 2021 - 22

Competition Results
Competition Date: 13/09/2021

Author

S.Lewington

K Troughton

Sue Callis

Sean Callis

Brian Evans

Ray Sweetman

Bob Glyde

Allan Sedge

Chris Shaw

Jean
McGowan

Title (Points)

Fighting Juvenile Starlings (57)
Cheeky Giraffe (51)

Honey Bee (46)

Portrait of a Bird (46)

Meekate (45)

Deer (44)

Tea Break (53)

Reflection (44)

Catching the last of the sun (37)
Hanging Around (52)
Woodpecker (47)

Layers (32)

Battersea Power Station (49)
Harvey (43)

Gloria (38)

Autumnal View from Lake Windamere (43)
Cloudy Skies Lake Derwent (37)
Swan at Langtons (35)

ready for strawberry tea (40)
Leeds Castle (38)

Ogmore Castle (37)

Pink Rose (42)

Having a Wash (37)

Upminster Park Tree (33)

Little Myles Garden (36)
Shower (35)

Sunflowers (35)

SOMEONES WORK OF THE TALENTED AMY
WINEHOUSE (33)

CHURCH WINDOW (31)
TAKING A BREAK (30)
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Score
154

135

134

131

130

115

115

112

106

94

27/10/2021



