Unnamed page Page 1 of 1

Wreford 3 - 2021 - 22

Competition Results Competition Date: 13/09/2021

Position	Author	Title (Points)	Score
1	S.Lewington	Fighting Juvenile Starlings (57)	154
		Cheeky Giraffe (51)	
		Honey Bee (46)	
2	K Troughton	Portrait of a Bird (46)	135
		Meekate (45)	
		Deer (44)	
3	Sue Callis	Tea Break (53)	134
		Reflection (44)	
		Catching the last of the sun (37)	
4	Sean Callis	Hanging Around (52)	131
		Woodpecker (47)	
		Layers (32)	
5	Brian Evans	Battersea Power Station (49)	130
		Harvey (43)	
		Gloria (38)	
= 6	Ray Sweetman	Autumnal View from Lake Windamere (43)	115
		Cloudy Skies Lake Derwent (37)	
		Swan at Langtons (35)	
= 6	Bob Glyde	ready for strawberry tea (40)	115
		Leeds Castle (38)	
		Ogmore Castle (37)	
7	Allan Sedge	Pink Rose (42)	112
		Having a Wash (37)	
		Upminster Park Tree (33)	
8	Chris Shaw	Little Myles Garden (36)	106
		Shower (35)	
		Sunflowers (35)	
9	Jean McGowan	SOMEONES WORK OF THE TALENTED AMY WINEHOUSE (33)	94
		CHURCH WINDOW (31)	
		TAKING A BREAK (30)	